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AO 8.24.18 DIVISION OF INTERDISCIPLINARY STUDIES
CENTER FOR WORKER EDUCATION
FALL 2018

ONLINE

ONLINE Philosophy and Literature Marlene mclark@ccny.cuny.edu

ONLINE Childhood Poverty Elizabeth lematthews@ccny.cuny.edu

IThe Color Line: Sociological
ONLINE Perspectives on Race and Racism in rmealy@ccny.cuny.edu
20th Century Amer Life

ONLINE Intro to Media Studies leromero@ccny.cuny.edu
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AO 8.31.18

DIVISION OF INTERDISCIPLINARY STUDIES
CENTER FOR WORKER EDUCATION

FALL 2018
ROOM |DEPT # sEC COURSE TITLE TIME FIRST LAST EMAIL
MONDAY
7-49 [EDCE | 22102 [1cwe |School, Family & Community 14:005:40PM  [Rory M. scott rscott@ceny.cuny.edu
7-49 |[EDCE | 32204 [icwe [How Children Learn Math 6:00-9:20M  [Colleen Oppenzato coppenzato@ccny.cuny.edu
-HIST 31824 [1cwe [History Of Human Rights 6:009:20PM  Martin Woessner mwoessner@ccny.cuny.edu
7-51 |[Ias 10000 [1cwe |Writing for Interdisciplinary Studies|  [6:00-9:20M  |Sarah Ruth U. [lacobs siacobs1@ceny.cuny.edu
Nat d Hi i
7-21 |IAs 10400 [icwe [\orure and Human Beings | (Core 6:00-9:20PM  [David Eastzer deastzer@ccny.cuny.edu
Natural Science 1)
7-15 [1Aas 23324 [1cwe |Advanced Composition 6:00-9:20PM  [Michele |Sweeting-DeCaro |msweetingdecaro@ccny.cuny.edu
Introduction to Interdisciplinary
. lcwin 3 16:00-9:20PM @ccny.cuny.edt
7-19 [1as 24200 Studies HYBRID Warren Orange oran@ceny.cuny.edu
7-50 (ias 31216 |1cwe (Women and Work 6:00-9:20M  [Susanna Rosenbaum srosenbaum@ccny.cuny.edu
7-53 |[IAs 32185 [1cwe [Sociology of the Deaf 6:00-9:20PM  [Monica Ortiz-Suloway mortizsuloway@ccny.cuny.edu
7-17 |psc 12504 [icwe |Intro to Public Policy 6:00-9:20PM  [Vincent Tirelli vtirelli@ccny.cuny.edu
7-27 |psy 24704 |1cwe [Social Psychology 6:00-9:20PM  [Soye |Zaid-Muhammad
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AO 8.24.18

DIVISION OF INTERDISCIPLINARY STUDIES
CENTER FOR WORKER EDUCATION

FALL 2018
ROOM |DEPT # | sec COURSE TITLE TIME FIRST LAST EMAIL
TUESDAY

7-49 |[EDCE | 32001 [2cwe |Ed. TPA preparation Workshop 4:005:40PM Liege R. Motta Imotta@ccny.cuny.edu
Nat d Hi i

7-21 |IAs 10400 |ocwe |\ 2wure a"_ uman Beings | (Core 6:00-9:20PM  [David Eastzer deastzer@ccny.cuny.edu
Natural Science 1)

7-15 |IAs 23304 |2cwe [The Essay 6:00-9:20PM  [Mikael A. Awake mawake@ccny.cuny.edu
Introduction to Interdiscipli

7-50 [IAs 24200 [2cwe . © Interdisciplinary 6:00-9:20PM [ Deborah Edwards-Anderson ~ [edwa@ccny.cuny.edu
Studies

7-53 |[IAs 10800 [2cwe |Doing Social Research 6:00-9:20PM  [Susanna Rosenbaum srosenbaum@ccny.cuny.edu
Introduction to Publit

7-51 [Ias | 22300 [rowe [irocuction toPublc 6:009:200M  [SusannaF. Schaller sschaller@ceny.cuny.edu
Administration

7-19 |[IAs 23324 |2cwe |Advanced Composition 6:00-9:20PM [ Michele |Sweeting-DeCaro  [msweetingdecaro@ccny.cuny.edu

7-52 |[IAs 31140 [2cwe |Africa in World History 6:00-9:20PM  [Justin C. | Williams iwilliams2@ccny.cuny.edu

7-39 |[IAs 50000 [2cwe |Inventing the Americas-GRADUATE |6:00-7:40PM  |Martin Woessner [ mwoessner@ccny.cuny.edu
|atin Ameri "

7-22 |lAs | 10204 foowe |27 rf'e"[a"&ca"bbea" 6:00-9:20PM  |Carlos |Aguasaco caguasaco@ccny.cuny.edu
Civilization
Mathematics fc

7-33 [MATH | 15004 [2cwe W:”:ma fcs for the Contemporary | oo o.200m  [porina Cheregi dcheregi@ccny.cuny.edu

7-27 |[soc 38144 |2cwe [Sociology of Education 16:00-9:20PM  [Vicki Garavuso vgaravuso@ceny.cuny.edu

TUESDAY & THURSDAY
7-17 |[SPAN | 12104 [cwiG |Introductory Spanish | 6:00-8:30PM  |Maria Yrene  |Santos isantos@ccny.cuny.edu
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AO 8.24.18 DIVISION OF INTERDISCIPLINARY STUDIES
CENTER FOR WORKER EDUCATION

FALL 2018

WEDNESDAY
759 [ | o [on [T P o e [psaiminn
7-49 |[EDCE | 32304 [3cwe |Language and Literacy | 5:30-8:50PM [ Vicki Garavuso vgaravuso@ceny.cuny.edu
7-15 |[ENGL | 32014 [3cwe |Fiction Workshop | 16:00-9:20PM Mikael A. Awake | mawake@ccny.cuny.edu
7-19 [HIST | 31474 [scwe I;:Ol:nited Statesin the 19205 and | 0, o 2opm |Stephen Levine shlevine@ceny.cuny.edu
7-27 |IAs 10800 [scwe |Doing Social Research 6:00-9:20PM  [SusannaF.  |Schaller sschaller@ccny.cuny.edu
7-17 |IAs 23304 [3cwe |The Essay 6:00-9:20PM  |NayandaM.  |Moore nmoore@ccny.cuny.edu
7-21 |IAs 31277 [scwe |Frankenstein to Frankenfood 6:00-9:20PM  [David Eastzer deastzer@ccny.cuny.edu
7-39 |IAs 61111 [3cwe Z;T;J:T':aﬁon in the Americas- |7:30-9:10PM  [Justin C. I Williams liwilliams2@ccny.cuny.edu
7-39 |[IAs 61170 [3cwe |Founding Fathers-GRADUATE [5:30-7:10PM  [Marlene Clark mclark@ccny.cuny.edu
7-50 |[soc 24704 |scwe |Community Organization 6:00-9:20PM  [Susanna Blankley sblankley@ccny.cuny.edu
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ROOM |DEPT # sEC COURSE TITLE TIME FIRST LAST EMAIL
THURSDAY
7-49 |[EDCE | 40800 [scwe ::::::J:;’Eﬁ"g and Integrative |4:00-5:40PM Liege R. Motta Imotta@ccn:
7-52 [EDCE | 40800 |scwez :::::\2::12’:"5 and Integrative .00 sa0m |wiie Diamond
7-15 |[ENGL | 31284 |scwe |Caribbean Spirits, Colonial Ghosts ~ |6:00-9:20PM  |Gaiutra Bahadur gbahadur@ccny.cuny.edu
7-50 |[1As 24200 |cweH ;:r;i::':;;:: nterdisciplinary 6:00-9:20PM  [John Calagione lical@ceny.cuny.edu
7-53 |ias 24200 |cwa ;’::’:ii::i;’;;:,l nterdisciplinary |60 g200m [susannaF.  [schaller sschaller@ccny.cuny.edu
7-27 |IAs | 31403 fscwe ;‘i’v';':i':;':::";'r:s'smakh:u"dema"m"g 6:00-920PM  [Julia lAndino f2ndinomontes@ccny.cuny.edu
7-22 |MATH | 18004 [scwe |Quantitative Reasoning 6:00-9:20PM  |Dorina Cheregi dcheregi@ccny.cuny.edu
7-51 :gg i:igi 2";: :;:T:’J;ﬁ ?: :!Ecli:r‘;:‘l;::ﬁ“"s ! leco-9:20pm |consuelon. [senior csenior@ccny.cuny.edu
7-19 ([SPAN | 22504 |scwe |Intermediate Spanish 6:00-9:20PM  [Carlos |Aguasaco caguasaco@ceny.cuny.edu
TUESDAY & THURSDAY

7-17 |[sPAN | 12104 |cwic [Introductory Spanish | 6:00-8:30PM  [Maria Yrene  [Santos isantos@ccny.cuny.edu
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AO 8.24.18

DIVISION OF INTERDISCIPLINARY STUDIES

CENTER FOR WORKER EDUCATION

FALL 2018
ROOM |DEPT # SEC COURSE TITLE TIME FIRST LAST EMAIL
FRIDAY
7-27 |As 31235 |scwe |Intro to Developmental Disabilities [6:00-9:20PM  |Patricia |Sutherland-Cohen |psutherland-cohen@ccny.cuny.edu
7-49 |IAs 31257 |scwe |Digital Photography 5:30-8:50PM  [Vincent Benedetto vbenedetto@ccny.cuny.edu
7-50 |[1As 31258 |scwe |Disability Law and Policy 6:00-9:220PM  |Lawrence Fleischer sfleischer@ccny.cuny.edu
SATURDAY AM
7-53 |ANTH | 20104 [scwe |Cross-Cultural Perspectives SI0AM220. yiliam |Askins waskins@ccny.cuny.edu
7-27 |as | 24200 |ecwe 'S'::':ii:“m"‘“'"‘Erdi“ip""a”’ SO0AMAZ20 g, Hilkey [hikey@ccny.cuny.edu
7-50 |psY | 33804 [scwe |Psychology of Women So0AMA220 lpamella.  Terry terry@ceny.cuny.edu
SATURDAY PM
7-27 |IAs 23304 |scwe [The Essay 1:00-4:220PM  |Nayanda M.  |Moore [nmoore@ccny.cuny.edu
AUD [MCA | 31414 |7cwe [Film and Human Rights 1:00-4:220PM  (Ronald Kopp rkopp@ccny.cuny.edu
7-50 [pSY | 24504 |7cwe ::\:'car:lni:(l)z:gyofHumanSexual 1:00-420PM  |Yvette Mercado [ymercado@ceny.cuny.edu
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